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mg:;tgig 1000 WDM (LC) SYILE—K 20km 12;2::: 112?;:2 ~40—75°C
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7P ARA—4%Y N5 —/{— (100BASE-X SFP )

ARV BAVE—TI—R 77 AN—FE—K - BE (nm)
MFB-FX 100 LC INLFE—KR 2km 1310nm 0—60°C0—60°C0—60°C
MFB-F20 100 LC SUINE—R 20km 1310nm 0—60°C0—60°C
MFB-F40 100 LC SVILE—R 40km 1310nm
MFB-F60 100 LC SVYINE—R 60km 1310nm
MFB-F120 100 LC SUINLE—R 120km 1310nm
MFB-TFX 100 LC INLFE-—KR 2km 1310nm --40—75°C
MFB-TF20 100 LC VI NE—R 20km 1310nm --40—75°C

T7AN—HZFY NNF Y2 —/Y— (100BASE-BX, ¥ TN 7 7 4 /N\—RAESFP)

iﬁg(Mbps)lib%»ﬁ/&—?I»{Z T7AN—F—K
MFB-FA20 1310nm 1550nm
100 WDM (LC) SUYULE-K 20km EK0—60E
MFB-FB20 1550nm 1310nm
MFB-TFA20 1310nm 1550nm
100 WDM (LC) IUILE—KR 20km --40—75°C
MFB-TFB20 1550nm 1310nm
MFB-TFA40 1310nm 1550nm
100 WDM (LC) SUINE-K 40km -40—75°C
MFB-TFB40 1550nm 1310nm
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